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2.  NUMBERS ON MAP INDICATE RESPECTIVE DISTRICTS
1.  DISTRICT OFFICES ARE MARKED BY A BOX
NOTES:

P E N N S Y L V A N I A

REGIONAL GEOTECHS

ENGINEERING DIVISION

AARON WENTZ:

June 2014C-9Vac

E :

BOB BARCLAY :

DISTRICTS  3, 6  george.a.chappell@wv.gov

MARK NETTLETON, P.E.:  DISTRICTS  9, 10  mark.a.nettleton@wv.gov

RYAN YOUNG : DISTRICTS  4, 7  ryan.j.young@wv.gov

DISTRICTS  5, 8  aaron.l.wentz@wv.gov

DISTRICTS  1, 2  john.r.barclay@wv.gov

GEORGE CHAPPELL:

UNIT LEADER  joe.d.carte@wv.gov
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DISTRICT ASSIGNMENT MAY VARY DEPENDING ON PERMIT REVIEWER WORKLOAD

Submit Permit Applications Electronically to
Anna Vanderlaan - anna.m.vanderlaan@wv.gov
Dawn Karnes - dawn.m.karnes@wv.gov
Laura Conley-Rinehart - laura.a.conley-rinehart@wv.gov

Dawn Karnes:  NPDES SRA Modification 
Submissions/NOI Submissions - All Districts
Anna Vanderlaan:  404 IP - All Districts

District Designed Projects
404 NWP/NPDES

DDR Permit Reviewers



Dawn Karnes:  NPDES SRA Modification 
Submissions/NOI Submissions - All Districts
Brandon Moore:  404 NWP/NPDES - As Assigned Basis
Anna Vanderlaan:  404 IP - All Districts
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DISTRICT ASSIGNMENT MAY VARY DEPENDING ON PERMIT REVIEWER WORKLOAD

Submit Permit Applications Electronically to
Anna Vanderlaan - anna.m.vanderlaan@wv.gov
Dawn Karnes - dawn.m.karnes@wv.gov
Laura Conley-Rinehart - laura.a.conley-rinehart@wv.gov

DDR Permit Reviewers
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FHWA WV Division Area Engineer Assignments

A1 - Yuvonne Smith
Yuvonne.Smith@dot.gov
(304) 347-7196
A2 - Ron Krofcheck
Ronald.Krofcheck@dot.gov
(304) 347-5435
A3 - Matt Daly
Matthew.Daly@dot.gov
(304) 347-5933




